
  

TEACHER EMAIL ROOM 

Agamegwa, Rose rose.agamegwa@lausd.net 501 

Agrafriotis, Iris iris.agrafriotis@lausd.net 406 

Artis, Alica alica.artis@lausd.net 161 

Barajas, Cristina cristina.barajas1@lausd.net 167 

Black, Katiuska katiuska.black@lausd.net 175 

Gonzalez, Luis  l.gonzalezchavez@lausd.net 422 

Clark, Katie kathleen.clark@lausd.net 372 

Eckel, Mary mne4746@lausd.net 377 

Flores, Elsie elsie.flores@lausd.net 171 

Hale, Jason jason.hale@lausd.net 153 

Harpole, James james.harpole1@lausd.net 421 

Harfouche, Maria maria.harfouche@lausd.net 158 

Hemstreet, Leslie leslie.hemstreet@lausd.net 160 

Herz, Lindsay Lindsay.herz@lausd.net 400 

Houghton, Arden arden.houghton@lausd.net 164 

King, Jennifer jennifer.king1@lausd.net 701 

Koda, Kevin kevin.koda@lausd.net 155 

Landa, John jal2941@lausd.net 157 

Lee, Sophia sophia.lee1@lausd.net 404 

Leifield, Susan susan.leifield@lausd.net 165 

Leppard, Heather heather.leppard@lausd.net 170 

MacKie, Elena elena.mackie@lausd.net 371 

Malassab, Erwin erwin.malassab@lausd.net 168 

McFadden, Kelsey kelsey.mcfadden@lausd.net 405 

Mulka, Kevin kevin.mulka@lausd.net 166 

Ochoa, William w.rodarteochoa@lausd.net 506 

Payne, Gretel gretel.payne@lausd.net 504 

Petrich, Johanna johanna.petrich@lausd.net 703 

Portillo-Deras, G. g.portilloderras@lausd.net 507 

Ragozzino, Tiffany tiffany.ragozzino@lausd.net 703 

Reid, Sheila sheila.reid@lausd.net 502 

Roque, Lillian lillian.roque@lausd.net 703 

Streff, Emma emma.streff@lausd.net 377 

Thomas, Stacey stacey.thomas@lausd.net 701 

Valera, Jessica jrv0598@lausd.net 505 

Warlick, Adrianne adrianne.warlick@lausd.net 162 

PRINCIPAL & FOUNDER 
Dr. Liz Hicks: ela9670@lausd.net 
 
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
Jason Benoit: jmb3283@lausd.net 
 
COLLEGE COUNSELOR (163) 
Tiffany Hervey: tiffany.hervey@lausd.net 
 
HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR (163) 
Tara Hallinan: Tara.hallinan@lausd.net 
 
MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELOR (503) 
Rebecca Gross: rebecca.gross@lausd.net 
 
SCHOOL PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORKER 
Kacie Magoski: Kacie.magoski@lausd.net  
 
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST 
TBA 
 
TITLE 1 COORDINATOR & ATHLETICS DIR. 
Mary Eckel: mne4746@lausd.net 
 
MIDDLE SCHOOL CAREER COACH 
Rose Agamegwa: rose.agamegwa@lausd.net 
 
BLACK STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT PLAN 
Elizabeth Huff: elizabeth.huff@lausd.net 
 
RESOURCE SPECIALIST  
Lindsay Herz: Lindsay.herz@lausd.net 
 
ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 
Tiffany Ragozzino: tiffany.ragozzino@lausd.net 
 
GATE COORDINATOR 
Iris Agrafiotis: iris.agrafiotis@lausd.net 
 
SENIOR ADMIN ASSISTANT 
Sinnamon Bee: sinnamon.bee@lausd.net 
 
SENIOR OFFICE TECHS 
Katrina Guthrie Fulbright: 
k.guthriefulbrig@lausd.net  
Ashley Jackson: ashley.jackson2@lausd.net 
 
FINANCIAL MANAGER (Student Store) 
Rahimun Haider: rahimun.haider@lausd.net 
 
LIBRARIAN 
Petrain King 
 
NURSE 
TBA  
 
ADMISSIONS 
Susan Leslie: admissions@galacademy.org 
 
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS 
Novelyn Aquino: 
communitypartners@galacademy.org 
 
SOCIAL MEDIA 
Facebook: @GALAcademy 
Instagram: @GALAcademyLA 
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GALA SPECIAL EDUCATION ASSISTANT 
 

Virginia Vielman:  vev8446@lausd.net 
Carlin Bills: carlin.bills@lausd.net 
 

SCHOOL CLIMATE ADVOCATE Ronnell Blount 
 

GALA CAMPUS AIDE 
 

Anthony Munoz 
 

FACILITIES - PLANT MANAGER 
 

 

FACILITIES – ASSISTANT PLANT MANAGER 
 

Mr. Brewster 
 

TEACHER DEPARTMENT CHAIRS 
 

Computer Science – Ms. Artis 
CTE – Ms. Thomas 
English – Ms. Agrafiotis 
History – Ms. Lee 
Music – Ms. Leppard 
Math – Ms. Houghton 
PE – Mrs. Ragozzino 
Science – Ms. Clark 
Spanish – Ms. Flores 
 

FRIENDS OF GALA PARENT ORGANIZATION 
 

Website: www.fogala.org 
President: president@fogala.org 
Vice President: vp@fogala.org 
Chief Financial Officer: treasurer@fogala.org 
Assistant Treasurer: assistanttreasurer@fogala.org 
Secretary: secretary@fogala.org 
Director of Grants: grantsdirector@fogala.org 
Development: development@fogala.org 
Director of Operations: operations@fogala.org 
Operations Assistant:  operationsassistant@fogala.org 
VP of Communications: vpcommunication@fogala.org 
VP of Fundraising: fundraising@fogala.org 
 

ADVISORY TEACHERS CLASS OF 2030 
Mr. Hale, Ms. Houghton, Ms. Payne, Ms. Petrich 
 
CLASS OF 2029 
Ms. Flores, Ms. Harfouche, Mr. Koda, Ms. Portillo Deras, 
Mrs. Ragozzino 
 
CLASS OF 2028 
Ms. Agrafiotis, Ms. Barjas, Ms. Clark, Mr. Ochoa, Ms. Valera 
 
CLASS OF 2027 
Ms. Artis, Mr. Gonzalez, Ms. MacKie, Ms. Leifield 
 
CLASS OF 2026 
Ms. Hemstreet, Ms. Herz, Mr. Mulka, Ms. Leppard 
 
CLASS OF 2025 
Ms. Eckel, Ms. Lee, Mr. Malassab, Ms. Reid 
 
CLASS OF 2024 
Mr. Harpole, Mr. Landa, Ms. Black, Ms. Warlick 
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